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Screws
Screws Phillips Oval Head Chrome Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size Type Qty.

6293PK 6 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6294PK 6 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6295PK 6 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6296PK 6 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6299PK 8 x 3/8" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6300PK 8 x 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6301PK 8 x 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6302PK 8 x 1" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6303PK 8 x 1 1/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6304PK 8 x 1 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6307PK 10 x 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6308PK 10 x 3/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6309PK 10 x 1" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6310PK 10 x 1 1/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6311PK 10 x 1 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Undersized Head Chrome Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size Type Qty.

6399PK 8 x 3/8" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6400PK 8 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6401PK 8 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6402PK 8 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6403PK 8 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6404PK 8 x 1 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10163PK 8 x 1 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10164PK 10 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6405PK 10 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6406PK 10 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6407PK 10 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6408PK 10 x 1 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10165PK 10 x 1 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6409PK 10 x 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6410PK 10 x 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6411PK 10 x 1" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

6412PK 10 x 1 1/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Oval Head Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size Type Qty.

533PK 6 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

534PK 6 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

535PK 6 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10145PK 6 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

539PK 8 x 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

542PK 8 x 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

545PK 8 x 1" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10146PK 8 x 1 1/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10147PK 8 x 1 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10148PK 8 x 1 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10149PK 8 x 2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10150PK 10 x 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

555PK 10 x 3/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

557PK 10 x 1" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

558PK 10 x 1 1/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

559PK 10 x 1 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

560PK 10 x 1 3/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

561PK 10 x 2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10151PK 12 x 1/2" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10152PK 12 x 3/4" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10153PK 12 x 1" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10154PK 12 x 1 1/4" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10155PK 12 x 1 1/2" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10156PK 12 x 2" 12 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Head Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size Type Qty.

10169PK 6 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10170PK 6 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10171PK 6 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10172PK 6 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1468PK 8 x 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1183PK 8 x 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1185PK 8 x 1" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10173PK 8 x 1 1/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1187PK 8 x 1 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10174PK 10 x 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1469PK 10 x 3/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1470PK 10 x 1" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10175PK 10 x 1 1/4" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10176PK 10 x 1 1/2" 10 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Oval Undersized Head Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size Type Qty.

9479PK 8 x 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1184PK 8 x 3/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1186PK 8 x 1" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

9211PK 8 x 1 1/4" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1188PK 8 x 1 1/2" 6 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10166PK 10 x 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

9480PK 10 x 3/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

9252PK 10 x 1" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10167PK 10 x 1 1/4" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10168PK 10 x 1 1/2" 8 Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Loose Washer Head Sems® Trim Chrome Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size O.D. Washer Type Qty.

5760PK 8 x 3/4" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

5761PK 8 x 1" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

9197PK 8 x 1 1/4" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

5762PK 1 4"0 x 3/ 8 15/32" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

5763PK 10 x 1" 8 15/32" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

5764PK 1 8"0 x 5/ 8 15/32" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs. NEW

Screws Phillips Oval Loose Washer Head Sems® Trim Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size O.D. Washer Type Qty.

9865PK 8 x 5/8" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

1640PK 8 x 3/4" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

1641PK 8 x 1" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

9489PK 1 4"0 x 3/ 8 15/32" Sems® Trim Screws 50 Pcs.

9490PK 10 x 1" 8 15/32" Sems® Trim Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Loose Washer Head Sems® Teks® Point Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size O.D. Washer Type Qty.

1303PK 8 x 3/4" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 100 Pcs.

1642PK 8 x 1" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 50 Pcs.

10757PK 8 x 1 1/4" 6 1/2" Sems® Trim Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Washer Head Teks® Chrome Finish

6185PK 8 x 1/2"
P ih llips Oval Washer Head
7/16" Outside Diameter Washer Size
Chrome Finish
W Openheel ing Moulding Teks® Screws

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Oval Washer Head Teks® Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size O.D. Washer Type OEM# Qty.

5765PK 8 x 1/2" 7/16" Wheel Opening Moulding
Teks®

Ford # 38439S47
G.M. # 1689827, 6030539,

9616231

50 Pcs.

12595PK 8 x 3/4" 7/16" Door Scuff Plate Ford # 382413-S9, 382413-S2 50 Pcs. NEW

13031PK 8 x 1" 7/16" Mounting Teks® G.M. 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Washer Head Teks® Black Finish

Part # Screw Size O.D. Washer Type OEM# Qty.

6010PK 8 x 1/2" 7/16" Wheel Opening
Moulding Screws

Ford # 381801-S2
G.M. # 20423550

50 Pcs.

6265PK 8 x 3/4" 7/16" Mounting Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

6267PK 8 x 1" 7/16" Mounting Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Washer Head Trim Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Washer Size Finish OEM# Qty.

1695PK 4.2-1.41 x 13mm 11mm Black Finish G.M. # 11505104,
11514970

50 Pcs.

9160PK 4 2 1 41. - . x 20mm 11mm Black Finish G.M. # 11501884 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Washer Head Hi-Lo Thread Black Finish

11164PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
P ih llips Oval Washer Head
11m im Outs de Diameter Washer Head
Black Finish Hi-Lo Thread
Bumper Cover Screws
G M #. . 22549046

50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Washer Head Trim Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size O.D. Washer Type OEM Qty.

5790PK 8 x 1/2" 13/32" Trim Screws Chrysler # 9422202 100 Pcs.

1795PK 8 x 3/4" 13/32" Trim Screws Chrysler 100 Pcs.

1796PK 8 x 1" 13/32" Trim Screws Chrysler 100 Pcs.

11415PK 10 x 1/2" 15/32" Trim Screws Chrysler # 9428273 100 Pcs. NEW

15682PK 10 x 3/4" 15/32" Trim Screws Chrysler # 9427977 50 Pcs. NEW
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Screws
Screws Phillips Flat Top Washer Head Trim Black Finish

Part # Screw Size O.D. Washer Type OEM Qty.

5791PK 8 x 1/2" 13/32" Trim Screws Ford # 56902-S2
G.M. # 11505104

100 Pcs.

5792PK 8 x 5/8" 13/32" Trim Screws G.M. 100 Pcs.

5984PK 8 x 3/4" 13/32" Trim Screws Chrysler # 9428738,
6032723

Ford # 56904-S2
G.M. # 11504766

100 Pcs.

5989PK 8 x 1" 13/32" Trim Screws G.M. 100 Pcs.

5990PK 8 x 1 1/4" 13/32" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

10632PK 8 x 1 1/2" 13/32" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

10723PK 10 x 1/2" 15/32" Trim Screws Chrysler # 9423950 100 Pcs.

9497PK 10 x 3/4" 15/32" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

9498PK 10 x 1" 15/32" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

10631PK 10 x 1 1/4" 15/32" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

11332PK 8 x 5/8" 31/64" Trim Screws Ford # 56911-S61 100 Pcs.

10725PK 8 x 1/2" 1/2" Trim Screws Ford 100 Pcs.

2970PK 8 x 3/4" 1/2" Trim Screws Ford # 56912-S2,
56912-S61

100 Pcs.

2975PK 8 x 1" 1/2" Trim Screws Ford # 56914-S2 100 Pcs.

9205PK 10 x 1/2" 1/2" Trim Screws G.M. 100 Pcs.

9145PK 10 x 3/4" 1/2" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

9146PK 10 x 1" 1/2" Trim Screws G.M. 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Washer Head Trim Heavy Phosphate Finish

Part # Screw Size O. D. Washer Type OEM # Qty.

5970PK 8 x 3/4" 1/2" Trim Screws Ford # 56912-S2 100 Pcs.

5975PK 8 x 1" 1/2" Trim Screws Ford 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Washer Head Teks® Black Finish

11027PK 8 x 1/2"
P ih llips Flat Top
13/32" Outside Diameter Washer Head
Black Finish
Teks® Trim Screws
C yshr ler # 153297

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Washer Head Hi-Lo Thread Black Finish

11153PK 4.2-1.40 x 1mm
P ih llips Flat Top
8mm Outside Diameter Washer Head
Black Finish Hi-Lo Thread
Bumper Cover Screws
G M #. . 11515196

50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Tapping Stainless Steel

13169PK 12 x 1 1/2"
P ih llips Flat Top
S at inless Steel
Tapping Screw

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips PoziDriv® Flat Top Washer Head Trim Chrome Finish

12905PK 8 x 7/16" Phillips PoziDriv®
3/8" Outside Diameter Washer Head
Chrome Finish
Teks® Trim Screws
G M #. . 9616231

50 Pcs.

15518PK #2 Size 1/4" Hex
25m hm Lengt
C ome Vanadihr um Steel
PoziDriv® Screwdriver Bits

5 Pcs.

15782 1-Free PoziDriv Bit
100 - #8 x 7/16" Phillips PoziDriv®
3/8" Outside Diameter Washer Head
Chrome Finish
Teks® Trim Screws
G M #. . 9616231

1 K ti

9161PK 4.2-1.41 x 12mm
P philli s PoziDriv® Washer Head
10m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Chrome Finish
Trim Screws
G M #. . 11501794

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips PoziDriv® Washer Head Black Oxide Finish

13114PK 4.2-1.41 x 10mm
P philli s Pozi Drive
11m im Outs de Diameter Washer Head
Black Oxide
P philli s PoziDriv® Screws
G M #. . 11501903

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips PoziDriv® Washer Head Sems® Tapping Black Zinc Finish

17609PK 4.2-1.41 x 25mm
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Zinc Pozi-Drive
Round Washer Head
S m ie s® Tapp ng Screws
G M #. . 11609762

50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Truss Washer Sheet Metal Black Finish

9256PK 4.8-1.61 x 15mm
P ih llips Truss Head
14m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
Nissan

50 Pcs.

10763PK 4.8-1.61 x 16mm
P ih llips Truss Head
14m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Zinc Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
H ndaiyu # 12493-05167B

100 Pcs.

10692PK 4.8-2.12 x 20mm
P ih llips Truss Head
14m im Outs der Diameter Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
Nissan

50 Pcs.

9260PK 6.3-1.81 x 16mm
P ih llips Truss Head
15m im Outs der Diameter Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
Japanese Imports

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Truss Washer Sheet Metal Black Finish

15752PK 6.5-1.81 x 18mm
P ih llips Truss Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screw
H ndaiyu # 12493-06207B

25 Pcs.

15753PK 6.5-1.81 x 25mm
P ih llips Truss Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screw
H ndaiyu # 92155-22000, 11254-06206

25 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Truss Loose Washer Head Black Finish

10096PK 4.8-1.61 x 19mm
P ih llips Truss Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws
H 90114-onda # SE0-000

25 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Flat Top Black Finish

10246PK 5-1.81 x 20mm
P philli s Flat Top
13mm Head Diameter
Black Finish
Trim Screws
H 0103-onda 9 SDA-A00, 90103-TA0-000

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Washer Head Teks® Bright Zinc Finish

12647PK 8 x 1/2"
#2 Teks®
13/ .32" O D. Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
P ih llips Washer Head Screws

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Truss Head Sheet Metal Stainless Steel

15374PK #10 x 1/2"
7/16" Head Diameter
P ih llips Truss Head
S at inless Steel 18-8
S eet eth M al Screws

50 Pcs.

13412PK #10 x 3/4"
7/16" Head Diameter
P ih llips Truss Head
S at inless Steel 18-8
S eet eth M al Screws

50 Pcs.

12106PK #12 x 3/4"
1/2" Head Diameter
P ih llips Truss Head
S at inless Steel 18-8
S eet eth M al Screws

50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Truss Head Trim Black Finish

13362PK 4.2-1.41 x 16mm
9. m am er50m Head Di et
Black Finish
P ih llips Truss Head Trim Screws

100 Pcs.

12904PK 4.8-1.61 x 16mm
11mm Head Diameter
Black Finish
P ih llips Truss Head Trim Screws

100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Bugle Head Drywall Screw Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Type Qty.

9700PK 8 x 3" Phillips Bugle Head Course Thread Drywall Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Sheet Metal Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Type Qty.

482PK 6 x 1/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs. NEW

10157PK 6 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

485PK 6 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

486PK 6 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

487PK 6 x 1 1/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

489PK 8 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

492PK 8 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

493PK 8 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10052PK 8 x 1 1/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

494PK 8 x 1 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

495PK 10 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

496PK 10 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

497PK 10 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10158PK 1 1 4"0 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

498PK 1 1 2"0 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

499PK 12 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

500PK 12 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

501PK 12 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10159PK 1 1 4"2 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10160PK 1 1 2"2 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

502PK 14 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

12459PK 14 x 5/8" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

503PK 14 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

504PK 14 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10161PK 1 1 4"4 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10162PK 1 1 2"4 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

505PK 1 3 4"4 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

506PK 14 x 2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

9213PK 1 1 2"4 x 2 / Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Pan Head Sheet Metal Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Type Qty.

10101PK 6 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10102PK 6 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10103PK 6 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10104PK 6 x 1 1/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1623PK 8 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1624PK 8 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1625PK 8 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10105PK 8 x 1 1/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1626PK 8 x 1 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

1722PK 10 x 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1723PK 10 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1724PK 10 x 1" Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

1725PK 1 1 4"0 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

1726PK 1 1 2"0 x 1 / Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Teks® Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Teks® Point Qty.

1964PK 8 x 1/2" 2 100 Pcs.

1965PK 8 x 3/4" 2 100 Pcs.

1966PK 8 x 1" 2 100 Pcs.

1967PK 10 x 1/2" 2 100 Pcs.

1968PK 10 x 3/4" 2 100 Pcs.

1969PK 10 x 1" 2 100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Teks® Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Teks® Point Qty.

12209PK 8 x 1/2" 2 100 Pcs.

12210PK 8 x 3/4" 2 100 Pcs.

12211PK 8 x 1" 2 50 Pcs.

12212PK 10 x 1/2" 2 50 Pcs.

12213PK 10 x 3/4" 3 50 Pcs.

12214PK 10 x 1" 3 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Loose Washer Black Finish

9871PK 8 x 3/4"
P ih llips Pan Head
1/2" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws
Ford

50 Pcs.

10365PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
P ih llips Pan Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws
Ford # N801603-S61

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Phillips Moulding Zinc Finish

9870PK 4-24 x 3/8"
P ih llips Flat Head
Zinc Plated
M doul ing Screw Studs
Ford

100 Pcs.

1810PK 8 x 3/8"
P ih llips Oval Washer Head
3/8" Outside Diameter Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
W Openheel ing Moulding Screws
Ford # 381671-S

100 Pcs.

552PK 8-18 x 7/16"
P ih llips Washer Head
9/32" Outside Head Diameter
Bright Zinc Finish
W Moulheel ding Screws
G M #. . 4879431

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Round Washer Head Trim Chrome Finish

9856PK 8 x 5/8"
P ih llips Round Washer Head
13/32" Outside Diameter Washer
Chrome Finish
Trim Screws

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Round Washer Head Trim Zinc Finish

9244PK 8 x 7/16"
P ih llips Washer Head
3/8" Outside Diameter Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
Trim Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

Screws Torx® Oval Head Chrome Finish

7002PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7mm Oval Head
Torx® Size T15
Chrome Finish
Metric Torx® Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504069

50 Pcs.

7004PK 4.2-1.41 x 30mm
7mm Oval Head
Torx® Size T15
Chrome Finish
M setric Torx® Trim Screw
G M #. . 11504522

50 Pcs.

Screws Torx® Oval Head Black Oxide Finish

7001PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7mm Oval Head
Torx® Size T15
Black Oxide Finish
Metric Torx® Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504659

50 Pcs.

7005PK 4.2-1.41 x 30mm
7mm Oval Head
Torx® Size T15
Black Finish
Metric Torx® Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504656

50 Pcs.

Screws Torx® Pan Head Chrome Finish

7006PK 4.2-1.41 x 25mm
8mm Pan Head
Torx® Size T15
Chrome Finish
Metric Torx® Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504661

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Torx® Pan Head Black Finish

7007PK 4.2-1.41 x 25mm
8mm Pan Head
Torx® Size T15
Black Finish
Metric Torx® Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504662

50 Pcs.

Screws Torx® Pan Head Sems® Tapping Black Finish

13421PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
9. m50m Pan Head
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Zinc Metric Torx®
With Dog Point Tap Screws
G M #. . 11570637

50 Pcs.

17930PK 5-2.20 x 20mm
20m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish T30 Torx® Drive
P n H Sem ia ead s® Tapp ng Screws
U W tse i h 17833 & 17908
For 70241d # W 3-S450B, W702413-S307

15 Pcs.

Screws Torx® Truss Head Black Finish

18347PK 4.20-1.41 x 16.00mm
11mm Head Diameter
T15 Tor Trx® uss Head Black
Tail Lamp & Interior Trim
With Dog Point Tap Screws
G M #. . 11611882

50 Pcs.

18315PK 4.20-1.41 x 20.00mm
10mm Head Diameter
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
T20 Tor Panx® Head
Black Finish With
Dog Point Sems® Screws
G M #. . 11570637

50 Pcs.

18815PK 4.20-1.41 x 20.00mm
10. m H90m Pan ead
T15 Tor 19 L/x® .50mm Washer
Black Finish T15 Torx ® Drive
Black Finish With
Dog Point Sems® Screws
G M #. . 11548270, 11570145

25 Pcs.

13435PK 4.8-1.61 x 18mm
T25 Torx Washer Head
15mm Head Diameter
Black Finish
T worx® Truss Scre s
BMW # 07146963883
V.W. # N90775801

25 Pcs.

18853PK 5-2.12 x 16.00mm
14m uss Hd Dim Tr ameter
T25 Tor Blx® ack Finish
Fender Apron &
U ovnder C er Sems® Screws
Volkswagen # N-909-747-01

25 Pcs.

13260PK 5-2.12 x 19mm
14mm Head Diameter
T25 Drive Size Black Finish
Tor Trx® uss Head Screws
U W tse i h # 10937 & 13256
V.W. # N90892001, N90775001

25 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Torx® Truss Head Black Finish

10123PK 5.50 x 20mm
Tor Trx® uss Head
15m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Zinc Finish
U W tse i h # 15729
G M #. . 13144822

25 Pcs.

18852PK 6-1.00 x 25.00mm
20mm Loose Washer Diameter
T30 Tor Blx® ack Finish
H p & Radieadlam ator Support
Sems® Screws
Volkswagen # N-909-936-03

25 Pcs.

Hex Head Sems® Trim Screw

18277PK 4.8-1.61 x 20.00mm
8mm Hex Head Sems
26m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish Trim Screws
M cedeser # 201-990-05-36

25 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Indented Hex Head Sems® Zinc Finish

15025PK 5.2-2.00 x 21mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
14m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Zinc Finish Sems®
Front Bumper & Grille Screws
Toyota # 90159-A0001

25 Pcs.

13381PK 6.3-2.50 x 18mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
14m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
Toyota # 90159-60303

25 Pcs.

13375PK 6.3-2.50 x 24mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
Toyota # 90159-60488

25 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

11867PK 5-1.59 x 16mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
16m D Loom O. . se Washer
Black Finish
P philli s Sems® Screws

50 Pcs.

10986PK 5-1.59 x 18mm
8m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
20m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
H 90109-onda # SS0-000

25 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

18882PK 5-1.59 x 20mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish Phillips Sems®
B m deru p Fen Liner Screws
H ndaiyu # 12442-05207-B
Kia # 12442-05207-B

50 Pcs.

18880PK 5-1.59 x 20mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish PhillpsSems®
Bumper Splash Shield Screws
H ndaiyu # 86579-3K000
Kia # 86579-3K000

50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

13374PK 5.2-2 x 20mm
8m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
12m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
Toyota # 75392-42030

25 Pcs.

10694PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
Imports

50 Pcs.

10695PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
20m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
Imports

50 Pcs.

13378PK 6.50-2.50 x 19mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
20m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
Toyota # 90159-60525

25 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Slotted Indented Hex Washer Head Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Head Size O.D. Washer Type Qty.

10177PK 6 x 1/2" 1/4" 5/16" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10178PK 6 x 3/4" 1/4" 5/16" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10179PK 8 x 1/2" 1/4" 11/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10180PK 8 x 3/4" 1/4" 11/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10181PK 8 x 1" 1/4" 11/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10182PK 8 x 1 1/4" 1/4" 11/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

12232PK 8 x 1 1/2" 1/4" 11/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10183PK 10 x 1/2" 5/16" 13/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10184PK 10 x 3/4" 5/16" 13/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10185PK 10 x 1" 5/16" 13/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10186PK 10 x 1 1/4" 5/16" 13/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10187PK 10 x 1 1/2" 5/16" 13/32" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10188PK 12 x 1/2" 5/16" 27/64" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10189PK 12 x 3/4" 5/16" 27/64" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10190PK 12 x 1" 5/16" 27/64" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10191PK 12 x 1 1/4" 5/16" 27/64" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

10192PK 12 x 1 1/2" 5/16" 27/64" Sheet Metal Screws 100 Pcs.

1620PK 14 x 3/4" 3/8" 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

10193PK 14 x 1" 3/8" 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

10194PK 14 x 1 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" Sheet Metal Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Slotted Indented Hex Washer Head Pierce Point Zinc Finish

9227PK #8 x 1/2"
1/4" Slotted Indented Hex Head
11/32" Outside Diameter Washer Head
Bright Zinc Finish
Pierce Point Sheet Metal Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Indented Hex Head Teks® Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Indented Head Teks® Point Qty.

1077PK 8 x 1/2" 1/4" 2 100 Pcs.

1078PK 8 x 3/4" 1/4" 2 100 Pcs.

9791PK 8 x 1" 1/4" 2 100 Pcs.

9792PK 8 x 1 1/4" 1/4" 2 50 Pcs.

9353PK 8 x 1 1/2" 1/4" 2 50 Pcs.

9841PK 10 x 1/2" 5/16" 2 100 Pcs.

1079PK 10 x 5/8" 5/16" 3 100 Pcs.

9346PK 10 x 3/4" 5/16" 3 100 Pcs.

1080PK 10 x 1" 5/16" 3 100 Pcs.

9793PK 10 x 1 1/4" 5/16" 3 50 Pcs.

9794PK 10 x 1 1/2" 5/16" 3 50 Pcs.

9843PK 12 x 3/4" 5/16" 3 100 Pcs.

9795PK 12 x 1" 5/16" 3 25 Pcs.

9796PK 12 x 1 1/4" 5/16" 3 25 Pcs.

1970PK 14 x 3/4" 3/8" 3 100 Pcs.

1971PK 14 x 1" 3/8" 3 25 Pcs.

9797PK 14 x 1 1/4" 3/8" 3 25 Pcs.

9842PK 14 x 1 1/2" 3/8" 3 25 Pcs.

Screws Indented Hex Head Teks® Black Finish

Part # Screw Size Indented Head Teks® Point Qty.

12215PK 8 x 1/2" 1/4" 2 100 Pcs.

12216PK 8 x 3/4" 1/4" 2 100 Pcs.

12217PK 8 x 1" 1/4" 2 50 Pcs.

12222PK 10 x 1/2" 5/16" 2 50 Pcs.

12223PK 10 x 3/4" 5/16" 3 50 Pcs.

12224PK 10 x 1" 5/16" 3 50 Pcs.

Screws Indented Hex Head Loose Washer Teks® Black Finish

12816PK 4.2-1.41 x 16mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
12m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Teks® Screws
G M #. . 11503578, 11503785

50 Pcs.

5552PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Teks® Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

Screws Indented Hex Head Sheet Metal Zinc Finish

9869PK 14 x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head
5/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Indented Hex Head Sems® Yellow Zinc Finish

10685PK #10 x 3/4"
5/16" Indented Hex Head
19/32” Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Yellow Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
H Nionda, ssan, Toyota

50 Pcs.

10693PK 5.5-1.81 x 18mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
15m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Yellow Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
Imports

50 Pcs.

10682PK 6.3-1.81 x 18mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
22m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Yellow Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
H Nionda, ssan, Toyota

25 Pcs.

10683PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
18m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Yellow Zinc Finish
Sems® Screws
H Nionda, ssan, Toyota

25 Pcs.

Screws Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

9887PK 4.2-1.41 x 16mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
12m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11503395, 11509374

100 Pcs.

5925PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
12m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11503396, 11503483

50 Pcs.

18254PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
16m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws

50 Pcs.

9888PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
12m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws
G M #. . 11504056, 11513801

50 Pcs.

11029PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
12. m s50m Out ide Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11589015

25 Pcs.

5550PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Trim Screws
G M #. . 11503892, 11500434, 11502449,
11503403, 1640810

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

11044PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
B PoiR nt Sems® Screws
G M #. . 11570498,11547420

50 Pcs.

12669PK 4.2-1.41 x 20mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
20m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
C yhr sler # 6506161-AA
G M #. . 14090382

50 Pcs.

11122PK 4.2-1.41 x 25mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11609489

50 Pcs.

10684PK 4.2-1.41 x 30mm
7m ex eam Indented H H d
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
Ford # N811534-S61

15 Pcs.

18817PK 4.80 - 1.59 x 25.00mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
19m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish Fender Flare &
W Apheel ron Screws
C yhr sler # 6510174AA

50 Pcs.

13096PK 4.8-1.61 x 16mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
18m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Zinc
Sems® Screws
B 7-MW # 17-14- 129-160

50 Pcs.

18097PK 4.8-1.61 x 32mm
8m ex eam Indented H H d
19m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Phosphate
Sems® Screws
C yhr sler # 6509539-AA

50 Pcs.

18883PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
18m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Engine Under Cover
Thread Cutting Screws
H ndiyu a # 11254-06206-B
Kia # 11254-06206-B

25 Pcs.

12034PK 6.3-1.81 x 16mm
8mm Hex Head Size
16m im Outs de Diameter
Black Finish
H H m ewsex ead Se s® Scr
Ford # N800312-S2

50 Pcs.

5950PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11505022

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Indented Hex Head Sems® Black Finish

5955PK 6.3-1.81 x 25mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G M #. . 11500996, 11505023, 11508430

50 Pcs.

5956PK 6.3-1.81 x 25mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
24m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Sems® Screws
G M #. . 11507083

25 Pcs.

12035PK 6.3-1.81 x 30mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
17m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
H H m ewsex ead Se s® Scr
G M #. . 11500997

50 Pcs.

10457PK 6.3-1.81 x 30mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad
24m im Outs de Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
H H m ewsex ead Se s® Scr
G M #. . 11504981

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Phillips Pan Head

12098PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
P ih llips Pan Head
S at inless Steel
S eet eth M al Screws

100 Pcs.

18899PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
P n H C vea ead ombo Dri
Bright Zinc Plated
License Plate Screws

100 Pcs.

12011PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
P ih llips Pan Head
Black Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

11404PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
P ih llips Pan Head
Black Finish
License Plate Screws
168 H rou Salt Spray
G.M.

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Phillips Indented Hex Head

11934PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head Phillips
1/2" Outsider Diameter Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

13081PK 6.00-1.81 x 16.00mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad Phillips
12m im Outs de Diameter Washer Head
Yellow Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws License Plate Phillips Indented Hex Head

2123PK 6-1.81 x 20mm
10m tm Inden ed Hex Head Phillips
12m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Yellow Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
H 91500-onda # SM4-999AH
Toyota # 93904-46320

50 Pcs.

12135PK 6-1.81 x 20mm
10m tm Inden ed Hex Head Phillips
12m im Outs de Diameter Washer
Black Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

11133PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
P philli s Drive
10mm Hex Washer Head
G ay Fir nish
S eet eth M al Screws
N si san # 08566-6205A

25 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Phillips Indented Hex Head Sems® Stainless Steel

13252PK 6.30-1.81 x 20mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Washer
S at inless Steel
S m cense s® Li e Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

14276PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
10m lm Phi lips Indented Hex Head
16m im Outs de Diameter Washer
S at inless Steel
S m cense s® Li e Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Phillips Truss Head

12137PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
P ih llips Truss Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Black Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

12271PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
P ih llips Truss Head
9/16" Head Diameter
S at inless Steel
S eet eth M al Screws

50 Pcs.

2121PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
P ih llips Truss Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Zinc Plated
License Plate Screws
Ford

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Slotted Indented Hex Head

1939PK 1/4 (#14) x 5/8"
5/16” Indented Hex Head Slotted
5/8" Outside Diameter Washer
Black Finish
License Plate Screws
Ford # N800369-S2

50 Pcs.

11904PK 1/4 (#14) x 5/8"
5/16” Indented Hex Head Slotted
5/8" Outside Diameter Washer
Zinc Finish
License Plate Screw
Ford # N800369-S2

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws License Plate Slotted Indented Hex Head

13251PK 1/4 (#14) x 5/8"
5/16” Indented Hex Head Slotted
5/8" Outside Diameter Washer
Black Finish
License Plate Screw
Ford

50 Pcs.

1620PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head Slotted
1/2" Outside Diameter Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

12010PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head Slotted
1/2" Outside Diameter Washer Head
18-8 Stainless Steel
License Plate Screws

25 Pcs.

9934PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head Slotted
1/2" Outside Diameter Washer
Black Finish
License Plate Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

12008PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
10m t em Inden ed Hex H ad Slotted
12. m a i et70m Fl nge D am er
Cone Point
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

2124PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
10m t em Inden ed Hex H ad Slotted
12. m s70m Out ide Diameter Washer
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

12269PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad Slotted
12. m a i et70m Fl nge D am er
Black Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

10984PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
10m t ex em Inden ed H H ad Slotted
12. m s50m Out ide Diameter Washer Head
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
AM 7C # 893420128
C yshr ler # 34201287

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Slotted Truss Head

477PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
Ford

100 Pcs.

2062PK 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Black Finish
License Plate Screws
Ford

100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws License Plate Slotted Truss Head

11445PK 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Type F Point
Black Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.

10514PK 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Zinc Plated
License Plate Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

11141PK 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Type F Point
Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Slotted Round Washer Head

10756PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
Slotted Round Washer Head
14m im Outs de Diameter Washer Head
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screws

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Duo-Drive Dome Head

9071PK 1/4" (#14) x 3/4"
D Driuo- ve
Bright Zinc Plated
License Plate Screws

100 Pcs.

10455PK 6.3-1.81 x 16mm
D Driuo- ve Domed Head
Silver Dacromet Finish
License Plate Screws
G M #. . 9423101

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Duo-Drive Truss Head

12556PK 6.3-1.81 x 20mm
14m im Outs de Diameter
D Druo- ive Truss Head
Silver Dacromet Finish
License Plate Screws
G M #. . 25732397

50 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Dealer

1650PK 1/4 (#14) x 1/2"
1 1/8" Overall Length
Dealer License Plate Thumb Screws
G.M.

25 Pcs.

Screws License Plate Nylon

9882PK 1/4-20 x 5/8"
T lot W er Hruss S ash ead
19/32" Outside Diameter Washer
Black Nylon
License Plate Screws
G.M.

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws License Plate Nylon

15363PK 6-1.00 x 12mm
P ih llips Pan Head
Black Nylon
M i cach ne S rews

100 Pcs.

10791PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
P n H Phia ead llips
Black Nylon
License Plate Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

10888PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
P n H Sla ead otted
Natural Nylon
License Plate Screws

100 Pcs.

9839PK 6-1.00 x 16mm
P n H Sla ead otted
Black Nylon
License Plate Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

10095PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
P n H Phia ead llips
Black Nylon
License Plate Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

9840PK 6-1.00 x 20mm
P n H Sla ead otted
Black Nylon
License Plate Screws
G.M.

100 Pcs.

Screws Kit License Plate Hardware

9903 1/4 (#14) x 3/4"
3/8" Indented Hex Head Slotted
1/2" Outside Diameter Washer Head
Zinc Screw & Nylon Nut
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

25 K ti s

12004 1/4-20 x 1/2"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screw & Hex Nut Kit

50 K ti s

10555 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Zinc Screw Nylon Nut
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

50 K ti s

290 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head F Point
9/16" Head Diameter
Zinc Screw Nylon Nut
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

4 Pcs.

11416 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head F Point
9/16" Head Diameter
Zinc Screw Nylon Nut
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

25 K ti s

11327 1/4-20 x 3/4"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Bright Zinc Finish
License Plate Screw & Square Nut Kit
G.M.

100 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Kit License Plate Hardware

9836 6-1.00 x 16mm
P n H Sla ead otted
Black Nylon
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

50 Pcs.

9837 6-1.00 x 20mm
P n H Sla ead otted
Black Nylon
License Plate Screw & Nut Kit
G.M.

50 Pcs.

Screws Washer Countersunk Nickel Plated Steel Finish

9268PK Screw Size 8
Countersunk Type
N ci kel Plated Steel
Finish Washer
G.M.

100 Pcs.

Screws Base & Pop On Covers

485PK 6 x 3/4"
P ih llips Pan Head
Bright Zinc Finish
S eet eth M al Screws
U wse ith Cap # 10033
U d wse ith Base # 10034

100 Pcs.

10034PK Install with a #6 Screw
Clear Nylon
Screw Bases
Use with Screw # 485
U wse ith Cap # 10033

50 Pcs.

10033PK 1/2" Outside Diameter
Black Nylon
Screw Caps
Use with Screw # 485
U d wse ith Base # 10034

50 Pcs.

Screws & Jack Nuts

1282PK 1/4-20 Thread Size
11/16" Stem Length
1/64-3/16" Grip Range
W ti hout Sealer
Steel Jack Nuts

25 Pcs.

9541PK 1/4-20 x 1"
5/8” Outside Diameter
Chrome Finish
O siut de Mirror Mounting Bolts
U W tse i h # 9371
G M #. . 367291, 10001670, 474821

25 Pcs.

9371PK 1/4-20 Thread Size
5/8" Stem Length
3/16-3/8" Grip Range
Raintite Sealer Type
Steel Jack Nuts
U W tse i h # 9541
C yshr ler # 6031438
G M #. . 367292

25 Pcs.

1589PK 6-1.00 x 26mm
Chrome Finish
O siut de Mirror Mounting Bolts
U W tse i h # 1793
Ford # N801851-S, N800928-S45,
N 5-80634 S47, N806345-S433

25 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws & Jack Nuts

1793PK 6-1.00mm Thread Size
R Ra ounoof ck M ting
Raintite Sealer Type
Steel Jack Nuts
U W tse i h # 1589
G M #. . 14007940

10 Pcs.

9561PK 1/4-20 x 1" Screw Size
M ri ror Mounting
Screw & Jack Nut Assembly
G M #. . 367292

10 S set

Screws Roof Rack Machine

9543PK 1/4-20 x 1"
#10 Phillips Oval Head
S at inless Steel
R aoof R ck Machine Screws
U W tse i h # 1095

25 Pcs.

1095PK 1/4-20 Screw Size
1/2" Hole Size
19/32" Stem Length
.015-.111" Grip Range
Black Rubber Well Nuts
AMC # 4003120
C yshr ler # 2094869, 6033705
G M #. . 528846, 342271

25 Pcs.

9542PK 6-1.00 x 26mm
#10 Phillips Oval Head
S at inless Steel
R aoof R ck Machine Screws
U W tse i h # 1284

25 Pcs.

1284PK 6-1.00mm Screw Size
12. m e70m Hol Size
14. m ngt50m Le h
.015-.111" Grip Range
Black Rubber Well Nuts
AMC 8934201293
G M #. . 15505451

10 Pcs.

Screws Squar Drive Te russ Head Black Nylon

10566PK 14 x m34m
#3 Square Drive Truss Head
22mm Head Diameter
Black Nylon
B m & Door Iu per nsulator Screws
G M #. . 11561438

25 Pcs.

10539PK 7.50 x 35mm
#3 Square Drive Truss Head
22mm Head Diameter
Black Nylon
B m ciu per Fas a Screws
C yshr ler # 6503819, 6503401
G M #. . 25631448

15 Pcs.

11178PK 9.20 x 45mm
#3 Square Drive Truss Head
22mm Head Diameter
Black Nylon
B m ciu per Fas a Screws
G M #. . 25705182

15 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Torx Drive Truss Head Black Nylon

10665PK 7.50 x 36.50mm
T25 Tor rx D ive Truss Head
22mm Head Diameter
Black Nylon
Bumper Cover Screws
C yhr sler # 6507866AA

25 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Machine Standard Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Type Qty.

12129PK 4-40 x 3/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10001PK 6-32 x 3/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10002PK 6-32 x 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10003PK 6-32 x 3/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10004PK 6-32 x 1" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10005PK 6-32 x 1 1/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10006PK 6-32 x 1 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10007PK 8-32 x 3/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10008PK 8-32 x 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10009PK 8-32 x 3/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10010PK 8-32 x 1" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10011PK 8-32 x 1 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10012PK 10-24 x 3/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10013PK 10-24 x 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10014PK 10-24 x 3/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10015PK 10-24 x 1" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10016PK 10-24 x 1 1/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10017PK 10-24 x 1 1/2" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10018PK 10-32 x 3/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10019PK 10-32 x 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10020PK 10-32 x 3/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10021PK 10-32 x 1" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10022PK 10-32 x 1 1/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10023PK 10-32 x 1 1/2" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10024PK 1/4-20 x 1/2" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10025PK 1/4-20 x 3/4" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

9166PK 1/4-20 x 7/8" Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10026PK 1/4-20 x 1" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10027PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10028PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10029PK 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

10030PK 1/4-20 x 2" Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Oval Head Machine Standard Zinc Finish

9210PK 1/4-20 x 3/4"
P ih llips Oval Head
Bright Zinc Finish
M i cach ne S rews
G.M.

50 Pcs.

9641PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/4"
P ih llips Oval Head
Bright Zinc Finish
M i cach ne S rews
G.M.

50 Pcs.
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Screws
Screws Slotted Truss Head Machine Zinc Finish

12005PK 1/4-20 x 1/2"
S ruslotted T s Head
9/16" Head Diameter
Bright Zinc Finish
M i cach ne S rews

100 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Machine Metric Din # 7985 Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Type Qty.

12485PK 4-.70 x 8mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12486PK 4-.70 x 10mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12487PK 4-.70 x 16mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12488PK 5-.80 x 8mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12489PK 5-.80 x 10mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10385PK 5-.80 x 12mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

10195PK 5-.80 x 16mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12490PK 5-.80 x 20mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

12491PK 5-.80 x 25mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

11434PK 6-1.00 x 10mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

2136PK 6-1.00 x 12mm Machine Screws 100 Pcs.

1851PK 6-1.00 x 16mm Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

9168PK 6-1.00 x 20mm Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

12492PK 6-1.00 x 25mm Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

12493PK 6-1.00 x 30mm Machine Screws 50 Pcs.

Screws Phillips Pan Head Machine Metric Stainless Steel

Part # Screw Size Material Type Qty.

12830PK 6-1.00 x 12mm 8-18 Stainless Steel Machine Screw 100 Pcs.

12831PK 6-1.00 x 16mm 8-18 Stainless Steel Machine Screw 100 Pcs.

12832PK 6-1.00 x 20mm 8-18 Stainless Steel Machine Screw 100 Pcs.
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